MY a. hartrodt

TRANSPORT IS OUR BUSINESS

Specification of costs for additional services — Seafreight

Solas administration fee (per shipment)

Handling charges for letter of credit (per shipment)
POD request (each)

Carrier’s liability insurance fee:

Import, per ton

Export FCL, per TEU

Export LCL, per TON

B/L amendment

B/L issuing fee after manifest closing

Issuing of new set of B/L

Booking amendments

Re —sealing of container

Handling of damage claims per order

Handling of dangerous goods

Export custom clearance (inclusive of 3 HS codes)

Extra HS codes (max 10)
120.00 Euro

More than 10 HS codes
Cancellation charges
EUR1
Origin Certificate
(+ 10 Eur per each 5.000 eur of cargo value)
ATR
ARC
T2L
T2LF
BESC

45.00 Euro
65.00 Euro
25.00 Euro

5.75 Euro
25.00 Euro
5.75 Euro
50.00 Euro
50.00 Euro
50.00 Euro
15.00 Euro
7.50 Euro
100.00 Euro
175.00 Euro
100.00 Euro

155.00 Euro
25.00 Euro
75.00 Euro
125.00 Euro

85.00 Euro
165.00 Euro
85.00 Euro
125.00 Euro

per cargo value



BESC (our services) 25.00 Euro



